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Texas Schools 

 
Librarian per FTE 

 

Institution 

2001 
FTE 
THECB Librarians 

Librarians 
Per 
Capita 

Ratio 
Libns to 
Students

     
CPC 1,098 3.00 0.0027 1:366
PRC 1,412 3.25 0.0023 1:434
SCC 5,333 5.75 0.0011 1:928
CCCCD 7,843 12.00 0.0015 1:653
     
FTE PEERS     
Blinn College 8,554 8.00 0.0009 1:1069
Brookhaven College 4,435 4.49 0.0010 1:988
Del Mar College 5,931 not reported   
Eastfield College 4,489 3.00 0.0007 1:1496
Laredo CC 4,460 5.00 0.0011 1:892
Richland College 7,003 8.50 0.0012 1:824
South Texas CC 7,628 not reported   
Tyler JC 5,931 not reported   

Average 6,054    
     
LARGER FTE     
Austin CC 14,005 23.35 0.0017 1:600
El Paso CC 12,336 19.35 0.0016 1:637
North Harris Montgomery County CCD 15,214 not reported   
Houston CC System 18,324 33.00 0.0018 1:555
San Jacinto College 12,988 14.77 0.0011 1:879
Tarrant County College 16,728 16.00 0.0010 1:1046

Average 14,933    
 



Public Service Open Hours 
 

Institution 

2001 
FTE 
THECB HOURS

   
CCCCD 7,843 74
   
FTE PEERS   
Blinn College 8,554 68
Brookhaven College 4,435 67
Del Mar College 5,931 not reported 
Eastfield College 4,489 70
Laredo CC 4,460 69
Richland College 7,003 72
South Texas CC 7,628 not reported 
Tyler JC 5,931 not reported 

Average 6,054 69.2
   
LARGER FTE   
Austin CC 14,005 90
El Paso CC 12,336 71
North Harris Montgomery County CCD 15,214 85
Houston CC System 18,324 83
San Jacinto College 12,988 69
Tarrant County College 16,728 72

Average 14,933 78.3
 
 
 



National 
 
Librarians per FTE 
 
State Institution Name Student 

FTE 
2000 

Librarians Librarians 
Per Cap 

Ratio 
Librarians 
to 
Students 

TX 
COLLIN COUNTY 
COMMUNITY COLLEGE 6912 12 0.0017 1:576 

       

AZ 
MESA COMMUNITY 
COLLEGE 13218

not 
reported    

       

CA 
BAKERSFIELD 
COLLEGE 6741 4.25 0.0006 1:1586 

       

FL 
MIAMI-DADE 
COMMUNITY COLLEGE 25156 30.5 0.0012 1:825 

       

KS 
JOHNSON COUNTY 
COMMUNITY COLLEGE 8587 7.45 0.0009 1:1153 

       

MD 
ANNE ARUNDEL 
COMMUNITY COLLEGE 6632 5 0.0008 1:1326 

       

MI 
GRAND RAPIDS 
COMMUNITY COLLEGE 7115 6 0.0008 1:1186 

       

VA 
NORTHERN VIRGINIA 
COMMUNITY COLLEGE 19012 20 0.0011 1:951 

      

  

Average 
for 
Peers  0.0009 1:1171 

 
 



Public Service Open Hours 
 
State Institution Name Student 

FTE 
2000 

Public 
Service 
Hours Per 
Typical 
Week 

TX COLLIN COUNTY COMMUNITY COLLEGE 6912 72.00 
    
AZ MESA COMMUNITY COLLEGE 13218 not reported 
    
CA BAKERSFIELD COLLEGE 6741 75.00 
    
FL MIAMI-DADE COMMUNITY COLLEGE 25156 66.00 
    

KS 
JOHNSON COUNTY COMMUNITY 
COLLEGE 8587 81.00 

    
MD ANNE ARUNDEL COMMUNITY COLLEGE 6632 75.00 
    
MI GRAND RAPIDS COMMUNITY COLLEGE 7115 75.00 
    

VA 
NORTHERN VIRGINIA COMMUNITY 
COLLEGE 19012 73.00 

    
 Average of Peers  74.17 

 


